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Monday -. Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday

July 8 ' July 9 By July 10 July 11
Welcome Campers! Welcome Campers! Welcome Campers! Welcome Campers! Welcome Campers!
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o 2024 Boca Grande ﬁ
‘‘‘‘‘‘ Summer Camp Field Trips )

ILY WATERPARK « CAPE CORAL
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A Special thanks goes out to the Boca Grande Woman's Club! Through their
generous grant program, they have made it possible for the children to
enjoy these exciting field trips!

Week 1 Week 2
Tuesday, June 11- Laser Tag on site Tuesday, June 18- Bowland
Thursday, June 13- Jump ‘n Fun Thursday, June 20- Mote Marine
Week 3 Week 4
Tuesday, June 25- North Port Aquatic Center Tuesday, July 2- Sky Zone
Thursday, June 27- Boca Grande Fire House Thursday, July 4- No Camp
Week 5 Week 6
Tuesday, July 9- Water Wars- on Site Tuesday, July 16- Spinz- Roller Skating
Thursday, July 11- IMAGINARIUM Thursday, July 18- Big Cat Habitat
Week 7 Week 8
Tuesday, July 23- Sarasota Circus Spectacular Tuesday, July 30- Skatium
Thursday, July 25- Bowland Friday, August 2- Sun Splash
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